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Sostinės SC jaunių-vaikų čempionatas
Vilnius, 10- - 11-5-2025

Event 11 Girls, 400m Freestyle 16 years and younger
2025-05-11 - 9:46 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Leja PAKNYTE 11 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 5:03.83 464
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:49.74 38.64 250m: 3:08.62 39.47 350m: 4:26.89 39.06

100m: 1:11.10 37.83 200m: 2:29.15 39.41 300m: 3:47.83 39.21 400m: 5:03.83 36.94

2. Gabriele MICHNIOVAITE 10 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 5:03.94 464
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:48.85 38.98 250m: 3:06.76 39.54 350m: 4:26.21 39.83

100m: 1:09.87 36.79 200m: 2:27.22 38.37 300m: 3:46.38 39.62 400m: 5:03.94 37.73

3. Ksenija ALEKSEJEVAITE 10 K. Steponavicius 5:10.22 436
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:53.90 39.88 250m: 3:13.26 39.86 350m: 4:32.11 39.09

100m: 1:14.02 38.81 200m: 2:33.40 39.50 300m: 3:53.02 39.76 400m: 5:10.22 38.11

4. Elzbieta SURPLYTE 12 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 5:17.36 407
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:54.81 250m: 3:17.56 350m: 4:39.70

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:17.36 37.66

5. Meta RUDYTE 10 K. Steponavicius 5:17.71 406
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:56.93 41.27 250m: 3:17.83 40.66 350m: 4:38.73 40.63

100m: 1:15.66 39.78 200m: 2:37.17 40.24 300m: 3:58.10 40.27 400m: 5:17.71 38.98

6. Jone SMOLSKAITE 10 K. Steponavicius 5:20.30 396
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:56.01 40.25 250m: 350m: 4:40.09 41.68

100m: 1:15.76 40.11 200m: 300m: 3:58.41 400m: 5:20.30 40.21

7. Rugile BURTILIUTE 09 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 5:29.52 364
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:00.80 43.34 250m: 3:26.05 41.74 350m: 4:50.21 42.38

100m: 1:17.46 40.82 200m: 2:44.31 43.51 300m: 4:07.83 41.78 400m: 5:29.52 39.31

8. Ema GUMULIAUSKAITE 12 Siauliu Delfinas 5:43.05 323
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:03.52 43.71 250m: 3:32.52 43.65 350m: 4:59.81 43.23

100m: 1:19.81 42.90 200m: 2:48.87 45.35 300m: 4:16.58 44.06 400m: 5:43.05 43.24

9. Jore ZVIRBLYTE 10 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 5:49.06 306
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:04.63 44.83 250m: 3:35.51 45.81 350m: 5:06.69 44.92

100m: 1:19.80 43.22 200m: 2:49.70 45.07 300m: 4:21.77 46.26 400m: 5:49.06 42.37

10. Vilte JANUTENAITE 13 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 5:58.16 283
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:09.59 46.38 250m: 3:44.69 47.55 350m: 5:19.02 47.10

100m: 1:23.21 44.82 200m: 2:57.14 47.55 300m: 4:31.92 47.23 400m: 5:58.16 39.14

11. Ugne JAZBUTYTE 12 I. Jurevic 6:04.21 269
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:10.03 46.97 250m: 3:46.00 47.77 350m: 5:19.84 46.31

100m: 1:23.06 44.62 200m: 2:58.23 48.20 300m: 4:33.53 47.53 400m: 6:04.21 44.37

12. Dina JASEVICIUTE 11 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 6:16.65 244
50m: 39.99 39.99 150m: 2:13.99 48.25 250m: 3:53.13 49.37 350m: 5:31.21 48.89

100m: 1:25.74 45.75 200m: 3:03.76 49.77 300m: 4:42.32 49.19 400m: 6:16.65 45.44

13. Leja JASEVICIUTE 11 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 6:30.64 218
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:15.71 50.94 250m: 3:59.67 52.82 350m: 5:43.64 53.19

100m: 1:24.77 47.03 200m: 3:06.85 51.14 300m: 4:50.45 50.78 400m: 6:30.64 47.00

14. Ula KUTANOVAITE 16 SK Olimpo pradzia 6:57.65 179
50m: 45.97 45.97 150m: 2:34.82 54.70 250m: 4:24.42 53.76 350m: 6:11.48 52.08

100m: 1:40.12 54.15 200m: 3:30.66 55.84 300m: 5:19.40 54.98 400m: 6:57.65 46.17

15. Olivija PLYTNYKAITE 13 I. Jurevic 7:03.88 171
50m: 43.74 43.74 150m: 2:31.33 53.90 250m: 4:22.26 54.74 350m: 6:13.17 54.70

100m: 1:37.43 53.69 200m: 3:27.52 56.19 300m: 5:18.47 56.21 400m: 7:03.88 50.71

EXH Stela SVENCIONYTE 08 K. Steponavicius 4:35.14 626
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:43.17 36.30 250m: 2:54.04 35.47 350m: 4:02.94 34.73

100m: 1:06.87 34.95 200m: 2:18.57 35.40 300m: 3:28.21 34.17 400m: 4:35.14 32.20

EXH Saule JANUTENAITE 07 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 5:06.40 453
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:53.78 40.67 250m: 3:13.32 39.62 350m: 4:30.21 38.16

100m: 1:13.11 38.72 200m: 2:33.70 39.92 300m: 3:52.05 38.73 400m: 5:06.40 36.19


